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PLAN 
Date & time  Content Format 

Individual organisation Basics & introduction 
Topic 1: Young learners 
  

Individual preparation 
→ Fill in the 
preparation sheets. 

Thursday, 08.04.21  
10am-4pm 
 

Personal introduction 
Topic 1: Young learners 
Topic 2: Skills & competences 
Topic 3: Lexis & chunks 
Interviews: Guideline 

Seminar 

Friday, 09.04.21  
10am-4pm 
 

Topic 4: Differentiation  
Topic 5: Media and texts 
Guest lecture: 1pm: TEFL in Primary 
Education: Concepts and best practices in 
teacher training (by Lena Meyer) 
Assignments: Guideline 

Seminar  
 
Guest lecture by a 
primary school 
teacher: Lena Meyer 

Wednesday, 05.05.21 
6-7:30pm 
Janice Bland 

Lecture 1: It’s all about stories Lecture 1 

Wednesday, 12.05.21 
6-7:30pm 
Laura Loder-Büchel 

Lecture 2: Through the anti-bias looking 
glass: the messages we send our learners in 
(primary) ELT 

Lecture 2 

Wednesday, 19.05.21  
6-7:30pm 
Julia Reckermann 
 

Lecture 3: Reading and writing in the 
primary school EFL classroom 

Lecture 3 

Wednesday, 09.06.2021 
6-7:30pm 
Martin Bastkowski 

Lecture 4: Assessment in primary education 
and the transition to secondary school 

Lecture 4 

Wednesday, 16.06.2021  
6-7:30pm 
Thorsten Piske & Anja 
Steinlen 

Lecture 5: Bilingual programs in primary 
schools: Research, practical examples and 
long-term effects 

Lecture 5 

Wednesday, 23.06.2021  
6-7:30pm 
Stephen Krashen 

Lecture 6: Fiction: delivers language, 
knowledge, empathy and wisdom 

Lecture 6 

Wednesday, 30.06.2021 
6-8pm 

Summary & critical reflection Seminar 

Wednesday, 07.07.2021  
6-8pm 

Summary & critical reflection 
Preparation for the assignment, FAQs 

Seminar  

 


